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Ergebnis bis incl. 28.6.2024 (52 Turniere)

Clubwertung
Spielerin
Manfred Veith
Margit Jungbauer
Rainer Poppinger
Emma Lauter
Peter Radda
Gerhard Datler
Franz Zimmermann
Ingrid Poppinger
Werner Damberger
Ulrike Fitz
Thomas Fitz
Werner Datler
Wlodzimierz Siudek
Sieglinde Romeder
Maria Steininger
Anne Preier
Horst Preier
Helgard Brunner
Gertrude Hocker
Anneliese Steurer
Klaus Steurer
Helga Helmreich
Susanne Kruckenhauser
Hedwig Worresch
Ingrid RedI
Inge Pollmann
Gabriele Simon
Bettina Bohm
Gerhard Wustinger
Gertrude Hillinger
David Howett
Valerie Sommer
Monika Peternell
Rudolf Bina
Helga Usnik
Harald Slawik
Ulli Slawik
Karl Baranyi
Maria Angela Sauer
Andrea Demmer
Elisabeth Koppensteiner
Eveline Brezina
Karl Brudl
Trude Schandl

CP
599
595
585
546
521
464
434
417
393
342
342
295
288
274
272
259
259
258
250
233
233
233
220
215
214
203
199
187
185
158
156
118
105

98

93

86

71

47

42

33

29

21

19

12

gesp.
40
42
41
32
25
44
42
33
46
20
20
20
12
19
37
23
23
17
31
15
15
28
24
39
22
16
24
16
9
24
20
18
10
4
6
17
15
10
4

= NN WDN

gew.
25
25
24
24
23
25
23
16
25
14
14
14
12
14
25
14
14
12
19
14
14
16
14
24
11
16
12
12
9
24
18
13
10
4
6
17
15
10
4
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Samstagturniere
Spielerin
Ingrid Poppinger
Rainer Poppinger
Margit Jungbauer
Manfred Veith
Anne Preier
Horst Preier
Anneliese Steurer
Klaus Steurer
Emma Lauter
Helga Helmreich
Gertrude Hocker
Peter Radda
Gerhard Wustinger
Gerhard Datler
Werner Datler
Werner Damberger
Sieglinde Romeder
Gertrude Hillinger
Inge Pollmann
Maria Steininger
Andrea Demmer
Helgard Brunner
Monika Peternell
Ulrike Fitz
Thomas Fitz
Susanne Kruckenhauser
Franz Zimmermann
Hedwig Worresch
Helga Usnik
WIlodzimierz Siudek
Ulli Slawik
Harald Slawik
Ingrid Red|
Bettina Bohm
Maria Angela Sauer
Gabriele Simon
Valerie Sommer
Karl Brudl
David Howett
Elisabeth Koppensteiner

CP gesp.

121
121
96
96
71
71
65
65
64
58
58
55
53
52
49

42
38
36
34
33
31
30
28
28

25
25
21

17
17
15
14

14
13
12
10
10
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Gmiind
Spielerin
Ingrid Poppinger
Rainer Poppinger
Margit Jungbauer
Manfred Veith
Gerhard Datler
Franz Zimmermann
Werner Datler
Emma Lauter
Werner Damberger
Helgard Brunner
Gabriele Simon
Ingrid Redl|
Sieglinde Romeder
Peter Radda
Susanne Kruckenhauser
Anne Preier
Horst Preier
Gertrude Hocker
Helga Helmreich
WIlodzimierz Siudek
Maria Steininger
Bettina Bohm
Gerhard Wustinger
Hedwig Worresch
Inge Pollmann
David Howett
Helga Usnik
Thomas Fitz
Ulrike Fitz
Gertrude Hillinger
Karl Baranyi
Eveline Brezina
Elisabeth Koppensteiner
Ulli Slawik
Harald Slawik
Karl Brudl
Valerie Sommer

CP
551
551
457
455
361
337
317
306
304
296
285
283
274
261
261
258
258
254
254
244
188
181
132
127

96

86

72

54

54

51

47

21

19

10

10
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Waidhofen
Spielerin
Ulrike Fitz
Thomas Fitz
Margit Jungbauer
Franz Zimmermann
Gerhard Datler
Manfred Veith
Emma Lauter
Peter Radda
Werner Damberger
Rainer Poppinger
Anneliese Steurer
Klaus Steurer
Valerie Sommer
Rudolf Bina
Hedwig Worresch
Maria Steininger
Monika Peternell
Inge Polimann
Gertrude Hillinger
David Howett
Harald Slawik
Ulli Slawik
Gertrude Hocker
Maria Angela Sauer
Wlodzimierz Siudek
Helga Helmreich
Ingrid Poppinger
Sieglinde Romeder
Bettina Bohm
Werner Datler
Trude Schandl
Susanne Kruckenhauser

CP gesp
343 16
343 16
312 15
296 18
294 18
287 13
273 13
230 10
190 16
187 9
173 11
173 11
101 15

98 4

89 14

84 12

75 7

71 5

69 10

61 7

59 9

44 8

39 4

28 2

24 1

22 1

22 1

16 1

15 1

15 1

12 1

4 1



